
©
 O

RI
GO

 E
du

ca
tio

n.

Australian Curriculum: Mathematics – Content Descriptions 
Cross-referenced with GO Maths ACE – Teaching Units

Strands Content Descriptions Units

N
um

be
r a

nd
 A

lg
eb

ra

NA051
12

NA052
1

 
4

 
9

 
16

NA053
2

 
4

 
6

 
9

 
20

 
27

NA054
22

 
NA055

2

 
6

 
19

NA056
5

 
8

 
10

 
17

 
26

NA057
5

 
8

 
10

 
17

NA058
8

 
30

NA059
25

 
NA060

12

 
NA076

24

 
28

YEAR 3

These graphics show which content description is being addressed  
in the unit and whether it is at the current year level, building on  
a previous year level or working towards a future year level.

NA075 The content is at this year level.

NA032 The content is building on an earlier year level.

NA098 The content is building towards a later year level.



©
 O

RI
GO

 E
du

ca
tio

n.

Strands Content Descriptions Units

M
ea

su
re

m
en

t &
 G

eo
m

et
ry

MG061
3

 
11

MG062
18

MG063
7

MG064
13

MG065
23

MG066
29

MG088
7

MG122
13

MG290
21

St
at

ist
ic

s a
nd

 P
ro

ba
bi

lit
y

SP067
15

SP068
14

SP069
14

SP070
14


