

Australian Curriculum: Mathematics - Content Descriptions

Cross-referenced with GO Maths ACE - Teaching Units

Strands	Content Descriptions	Units
Number and Algebra	NA051	12
	NA052	1 9 16
	NA053	2 4 6 9 20 27
	NA054	22
	NA055	2 6 19
	NA056	5 8 10 17 26
	NA057	5 8 10 17
	NA058	8 30
	NA059	25
	NA060	12
	NA076	24 28

These graphics show which content description is being addressed in the unit and whether it is at the current year level, building on a previous year level or working towards a future year level.

NA075

The content is at this year level.

NA032

The content is building on an earlier year level.

NA098

The content is building towards a later year level.

Strands	Content Descriptions	Units
Measurement & Geometry	MG061	3 11
	MG062	18
	MG063	7
	MG064	13
	MG065	23
	MG066	29
	MG088	7
	MG122	13
	MG290	21
Statistics and Probability	SP067	15
	SP068	14
	SP069	14
	SP070	14